THE DATASHEET OF
IDT79RC64T574-200DZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 of 28 December 14, 2001
© 2001 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. DSC 5607
IDT and the IDT logo are trademarks of Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
Advanced 64-bit
Microprocessors

email: rischelp@idt.com
phone: 408-284-8208
Ordering Information
Valid Combinations
IDT79RC64T574 - 200, 250, DZ 128-pin QFP package, Commercial Temperature
IDT79RC64T575 - 200, 250, DP 208-pin QFP package, Commercial Temperature
IDT79RC64T574 - 200, 250, DZI 128-pin QFP package, Industrial Temperature
IDT79RC64T575 - 200, 250, DPI 08-pin QFP package, Industrial Temperature
IDT79RCXX YY XXXX 999 A A
Operating
 Voltage
Device
Type
Speed Package Temp range/
Process
T
200
250
Blank Commercial Temperature
(0°C to +85°C Case)
128-pin QFP
200 MHz Pipeline Clk
250 MHz Pipeline Clk
2.5V +/-5%
 Embedded Processor
Product
Type
79RC64
64-bit Embedded
Microprocessor
208-pin QFPDP
DZ
574
575
I Industrial Temperature
(-40°C to +85°C Case)
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View IDT79RC64T574-200DZ on WIN SOURCE
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management